/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SOUTH DAKOTA CH  DAKOTAB MILLER 45 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: DAKOTA AA1  BRET BRODERSEN 86
RU  DAVID WRIGHT 43 | BLAST AA2  MARK KOSTBOTH 82
RU  KEVIN CLINE 43 | 23 Attended AA3  STEVE C BARRETT 81
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX | 11 MATTHEW CHAMNESS 40 |CH  GARYLSALMEN 43 |A1  DANA EDWARDS 87
HUMBOLDT, SD AA1l  CODY HENDRIX 40 | AA1  RON W THIESSE 41 | Al ERIC VIERS 80
6/6/2021 C1  VINCE REILLY 35 |AA2  LOREN E VOELTZ 40 |A1  STEVEN NOONAN 80
STATE SMALL BORE CHAMPIONSHIP D1 TICE FORGY 37 |AA3  KEITH LINDSEY 38 |[A1  TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 80
E1 BRUCE SCHUTTE 35 |Al  MARK MAUCH 40 |B1  KEVINCLINE 90
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STATE SMALL A2 STEVE C BARRETT 39 B2 JAMES CRIIS 82
BORE CHAMPIONSHIP SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: STATE | A3 BRET BRODERSEN 38 B3 BUTCH ALLEN 76
10 Attended SMALL BORE CHAMPIONSHIP Bl  ERICVIERS 39 |C1  PATRICK M LUDWIG 79
CH  DAVID WRIGHT 47 | 23 Attended B2 RICHARD M SCHMIT 37 |C2  ALISON OLSON 76
RU ISAAC CHAMNESS 46 | cH KEVIN CLINE 91 B3 DANA EDWARDS 36 |c2 CHRIS LARSON 71
RU  MATTHEW CHAMNESS 46 |RU  DAVID WRIGHT 89 [c1  JAMESCRIIS 39 [Cc2  LLOYDJOHNSON 71
M1 STEVE NAATIES 43 |RU  GREGJANDERSON 89 |C2  JEFFRHEBORG 38 |D1  AIKEN CROWLEY 84
AA1l  RUSS GROHS 42 RU  STEVE NAATIES 89 |3 DEAN GUSTAD 37 D1  ALEX VOYLES 74
B1 ROGER D PLOOSTER 38 | M1  GARYLSALMEN 88 |D1  LLOYDJOHNSON 41 | D1 DARYLNYSTRUP 76
D1 TICE FORGY 36 | AA1  TRENT LEICHLEITER 8 [D2  EARLMOSES-USAFRET 33 |D1  GERALD D ROBERTS 84
E1 BRUCE SCHUTTE 44 a1 JASON FLEMMING 82 E1 MASON STOESER 40 D1 GRIFFIN GATES 76
Bl  MARK MASCHOFF 74 |E2  TIMOTHYSHINKHOUSE 35 |D1  RICK ANDERSON 76
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: STATESMALL | c1  KEVIN KIRCHBERG 78 |E3  DARYLNYSTRUP 30 [D1  TOMKALLEMEYN 87
BORE CHAMPIONSHIP D1  TICE FORGY 70 [SICH MASON STOESER 40 |D1  WYATT MORTENSON 74
15 Attended E1 BRUCE SCHUTTE 75 [SIRU  RILEY BRODERSEN 27 |E1 KEN A OGAN 76
CH  DAVID WRIGHT 85 VTCH GARY L SALMEN 43 | E2 RILEY BRODERSEN 73
RU ~ GARYLSALMEN 81 [ SUPER SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: STATE | VTRU LLOYD JOHNSON 41 |E3  TIMOTHY SHINKHOUSE 65
3RD  MATTHEW CHAMNESS 78 | SMALL BORE CHAMPIONSHIP VT3 RON W THIESSE 41 | SICH WYATT MORTENSON 74
AA1l  ROBERT C OLSEN 76 |20 Attended SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 40 |JRRU GRIFFIN GATES 76
Al LEEWKROUSE 77 ICH  GREGJANDERSON 46 | SVRU KEITH LINDSEY 38 | VICH DANA EDWARDS 87
B1 MARK WENZEL 64 |RU  TRENT LEICHLEITER 45 |SV3  BUTCHALLEN 37 | VTRU BRET BRODERSEN 86
c1 KENNY TWEDT 61 13RD  KEN MATHIOWETZ 44 | SSCH JAMES CRIIS 39 [VTRU GARY L SALMEN 85
E1 BRUCE SCHUTTE 76 |3RD  RALPH TROELSEN 44 | SSRU EARL MOSES - USAFRET 33 | VTRU KEITH MASSEY 85
3RD  STEVE NAATIES 44 SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 86
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: STATE SMALL | An1 ROBERT C OLSEN 40 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: DAKOTA SVRU GERALD D ROBERTS 84
BORE CHAMPIONSHIP Al DAVID WRIGHT 43 | BLAST SV3  KEITH LINDSEY 81
20 Attended Bl  MARK WENZEL 39 |23 Attended LYCH ALISON OLSON 76
CH BEN JJANS 4 | KENNY TWEDT 38 | CH BRET BRODERSEN 94 LYRU JESSICA HAYS 64
CH  KEN MATHIOWETZ 44 |p1  CRAIG D STEWART 39 |AA1l  LOREN E VOELTZ 92 | SSCH JAMES CRIIS 82
3RD  BRUCE SCHUTTE 43 10 BRUCE SCHUTTE 42 | AA2  KEITH MASSEY 91 |SSRU RICK ANDERSON 76
3RD  CODY HENDRIX 43 AA3  GARY L SALMEN 88 [SS3  EARL MOSES- USAFRET 62
3RD  KEITH MASSEY 43 | WILLOW CREEK SPORTING CLAYS Al MARK KOSTBOTH 86
3RD  MARKWENZEL 43 | FT PIERRE, SD A2 MARK MAUCH 77 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: DAKOTA
AA1l  GARYLSALMEN 42 [6/13/2021 A3 STEVE SMITH 76 BLAST
Al RALPH TROELSEN 40 | DAKOTA BLAST B1 DANA EDWARDS 81 |17 Attended
C1 KENNY TWEDT 41 B2 ERIC VIERS 78 M1  ISAAC CHAMNESS 38
D1 VINCEREILLY 39 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: DAKOTA B3 RICHARD M SCHMIT 70 M2 RON W THIESSE 36
El  TICE FORGY 35 | BLAST c1 DEAN GUSTAD 79 | M3 KEITH LINDSEY 35
15 Attended C2  BUTCHALLEN 77 | AA1  MARK MAUCH 36
SPORTING - 410 BORE A7: STATESMALL | cH  LOREN E VOELTZ 40 |c3 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 71 | AA2  STEVE SMITH 33
BORE CHAMPIONSHIP AA1  RON W THIESSE 38 (D1 LLOYD JOHNSON 72 (A1 DANA EDWARDS 40
14 Attended AA2  KEITH LINDSEY 31 D2 EARL MOSES - USAFRET 70 B1 KEVIN CLINE 36
CH  GREGJANDERSON 44 | A1 BRET BRODERSEN 40 |E1 DARYL NYSTRUP 75 |B2  ROBERT B WILLIAMS 32
CH  TRENT LEICHLEITER 44 | a2 MARK MAUCH 38 |E2 RILEY BRODERSEN 70 B3 JAMESCRIIS 31
3RD  BENJJANS 40 (A3 STEVE SMITH 37 |E3 RICK ANDERSON 65 |c1 LLOYD JOHNSON 32
M1 ROBERT C OLSEN 36 |B1  RICHARD M SCHMIT 34 |SICH RILEY BRODERSEN 70 |C2  EARLMOSES-USAFRET 26
AA1  CODY HENDRIX 39 |a BUTCH ALLEN 31 [VTCH BRET BRODERSEN 94 |[c3 CHRIS LARSON 21
Al MARK WENZEL 37 |2 JAMES CRIIS 29 | VTRU KEITH MASSEY 91 D1 DARYL NYSTRUP 38
B1 KENNY TWEDT 27 |c3 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 27 | VT3  GARYLSALMEN 88 |[D2  GERALD D ROBERTS 31
D1 TICE FORGY 35 D1 LLOYD JOHNSON 31 | SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 92 D3 RICK ANDERSON 28
E1 BRUCE SCHUTTE 37 |D2  EARLMOSES-USAFRET 29 [SVRU KEITH LINDSEY 85 |E1  TIMOTHYSHINKHOUSE 30
El1  TIMOTHYSHINKHOUSE 33 |SV3  BUTCHALLEN 77 | VICH DANA EDWARDS 40
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE SMALL | g3 RILEY BRODERSEN 27 | SSCH EARLMOSES-USAFRET 70 [VTRU ISAAC CHAMNESS 38
BORE CHAMPIONSHIP E3 RICK ANDERSON 19 [SSRU RICK ANDERSON 65 |VT3  RON W THIESSE 36
18 Attended SICH  RILEY BRODERSEN 27 [S$3  JAMESCRIIS 58 | SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 35
SICH JAGER LEICHLEITER 63 VTCH BRET BRODERSEN 40 SVRU STEVE SMITH 33
VICH GARY L SALMEN 91 [VTRU RON W THIESSE 38 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: DAKOTA SV3  GERALD D ROBERTS 31
VTRU  KEITH MASSEY 8 VT3 MARK MAUCH 38 | BLAST SSCH  JAMES CRIIS 31
SVCH  STEVE NAATIES 89 | SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 40 | 40 Attended SSRU  RICK ANDERSON 28
SVRU  LAURA L OLSEN 8l | SVRU STEVE SMITH 37 |CH  JOSHUA G CRANKSHAW 93 |SS3  EARL MOSES- USAFRET 26
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 81  [sv3  RICHARD M SCHMIT 34 [M1  GARYLSALMEN 85
SSCH EARLMOSES-USAFRET 29 |M1  KEITH LINDSEY 81 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: DAKOTA
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: STATE SMALL | ssRU  JAMES C RIIS 29 | M1  KEITH MASSEY 85 | BLAST
BORE CHAMPIONSHIP SS3 RICK ANDERSON 19 |M1  LOREN E VOELTZ 86 |24 Attended
11 Attended M1  RON W THIESSE 81 |CH  ISAAC CHAMNESS 46
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M1 GARY L SALMEN 41 M3 KEITH MASSEY 140 | A2 DANA EDWARDS 36
M2 RON W THIESSE 40 AAl  JOSHUA G CRANKSHAW 141 |B1 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 33 SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: DADDY'S DAY
M3 LOREN E VOELTZ 40 AA2  BRET BRODERSEN 139 |C1 LLOYD JOHNSON 44 7 Attended
AAl1  BRET BRODERSEN 46 AA3  STEVE C BARRETT 135 |D1 CHAD STOESER 37 CH RON GRENZ 44
AA2  STEVE SMITH 42 Al STEVEN NOONAN 128 | D2 AIKEN CROWLEY 37 Bl LUCAS GUSTAD 37
AA3  JOSHUA G CRANKSHAW 37 A2 TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 124 | D3 ALEX VOYLES 34 C1 DEAN GUSTAD 40
Al RICHARD M SCHMIT 29 A3 ERIC VIERS 122 |E1 RILEY BRODERSEN 31 D1 STEVE WEINANDT 35
Bl KEVIN CLINE 41 B1 JAMES CRIIS 137 | E2 JESSICA HAYS 31 El BRUCE PLATE 38
B2 JEFF RHEBORG 41 B2 KEVIN CLINE 134 |SJRU RILEY BRODERSEN 31 E2 DALE F KRUGMAN 34
B3 DEAN GUSTAD 37 B3 DEAN GUSTAD 129 | VTICH RON W THIESSE 44 VTCH STEVE WEINANDT 35
Cc1 CHRIS LARSON 35 C1 DALTON L DEARMONT 129 | VTRU LLOYD JOHNSON 44 SVCH RON GRENZ 44
D1 DARYL NYSTRUP 40 C2 LLOYD JOHNSON 121 | VT3  BRET BRODERSEN 42 SVRU BRUCE PLATE 38
D2 GERALD D ROBERTS 38 C3 PATRICK M LUDWIG 120 |SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 43
D3 JACE NICKOLAS 37 D1 TOM KALLEMEYN 133 | SVRU STEVE SMITH 34 SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: DADDY'S DAY
El TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE 37 D2 DARYL NYSTRUP 124 | LYCH JESSICA HAYS 31 4 Attended
E2 RILEY BRODERSEN 34 D3 RICKY W WEBER 115 CH STEVE WEINANDT 48
E3 JESSICA HAYS 33 El KEN A OGAN 118 | 5STAND - 12 GAUGE A 7: DAKOTA BLAST | B1 MARK WENZEL 46
SJICH  JACE NICKOLAS 37 E2 RYLIE STOESER 115 | 15 Attended C1 RON GRENZ 41
SJRU  RILEY BRODERSEN 34 E3 RILEY BRODERSEN 111 |CH DANA EDWARDS 44 El DALE F KRUGMAN 29
SJ3 MASON STOESER 31 SJCH MASON STOESER 113 (M1 KEITH LINDSEY 42 VTCH STEVE WEINANDT 48
VTCH ISAAC CHAMNESS 46 SJRU  RILEY BRODERSEN 111 | M2 RON W THIESSE 36 SVCH RON GRENZ 41
VTRU BRET BRODERSEN 46 NE} JACE NICKOLAS 105 | AA1  BRET BRODERSEN 39 SVRU DALE F KRUGMAN 29
VT3  GARY L SALMEN 41 JRCH DALTON L DEARMONT 129 | AA2  STEVE SMITH 38
SVCH STEVE SMITH 42 JRRU  RYLIE STOESER 115 | AA3  JOSHUA G CRANKSHAW 37 SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: DADDY'S DAY
SVRU LOREN E VOELTZ 40 VTCH ISAAC CHAMNESS 143 | Al STEVEN NOONAN 38 1 Attended
SV3 KEITH LINDSEY 40 VTRU GARY L SALMEN 143 | A2 ERIC VIERS 32 CH STEVE WEINANDT 46
LYCH JESSICA HAYS 33 VT3  KEITH MASSEY 140 |B1 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 41 VTCH STEVE WEINANDT 46
SSCH JAMES CRIIS 32 SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 137 | B2 KEVIN CLINE 39

SVRU LOREN E VOELTZ 134 | C1 CHRIS LARSON 34 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DADDY'S DAY
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 13: DAKOTA SV3  STEVE SMITH 123 |D1 RICKY W WEBER 37 20 Attended
BLAST LYCH ALISON OLSON 108 | D2 GERALD D ROBERTS 36 SJCH BROCK BARRETT 65
7 Attended LY3 SHERIDAN NICKOLAS 92 D3 WYATT MORTENSON 33 SJRU  CLAYTON W BARRETT 63
CH JACE NICKOLAS 81 SSCH JAMES CRIIS 137 |E1 KEN A OGAN 37 VTCH KEITH MASSEY 91
M1 RON W THIESSE 80 SSRU  EARL MOSES - USAF RET 118 |SJCH WYATT MORTENSON 33 VTRU RON W THIESSE 79
AA1  STEVE SMITH 77 SS3 RICK ANDERSON 106 |VTCH DANA EDWARDS 44 SVCH STEVE NAATIJES 95
Bl JEFF RHEBORG 80 VTRU ROBERT B WILLIAMS 41 SVRU RON GRENZ 89
B2 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 74 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 2: DAKOTA VT3  BRET BRODERSEN 39 LGCCH TONY BOUR 91
C1 CHRIS LARSON 74 BLAST SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 42
D1 GERALD D ROBERTS 78 7 Attended SVRU STEVE SMITH 38 HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX
SJCH  JACE NICKOLAS 81 CH RON W THIESSE 45 SV3  GERALD D ROBERTS 36 HUMBOLDT, SD
VTCH RON W THIESSE 80 M1 LOREN E VOELTZ 44 6/27/2021
VTRU ROBERT B WILLIAMS 74 AA1  MARK KOSTBOTH 32 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 11: DAKOTA FIOCCHI CUP CENTRAL
SVCH GERALD D ROBERTS 78 Al DANA EDWARDS 43 BLAST
SVRU STEVE SMITH 77 B1 JAMES CRIIS 39 3 Attended SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: FIOCCHI CUP
SV3  CHRIS LARSON 74 B2 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 38 CH BRAYDEN CARBAJAL 31 CENTRAL

El KEN A OGAN 38 Bl ROBERT B WILLIAMS 30 29 Attended
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 14: DAKOTA VTCH RON W THIESSE 45 C1 LLOYD JOHNSON 23 CH JEFFREY OTOOL 90
BLAST VTRU DANA EDWARDS 43 VTCH ROBERT B WILLIAMS 30 RU TOM REYNOLDS 86
11 Attended VT3  KEN A OGAN 38 VTRU LLOYD JOHNSON 23 3RD  ROBERT C OLSEN 84
CH KEITH LINDSEY 37 SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 44 3RD  RON HALGERSON 84
M1 KEITH MASSEY 29 SSCH JAMES CRIIS 39 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 12: DAKOTA 3RD  STEVE NAATIES 84
AAl  STEVE SMITH 30 BLAST Al MARK KOSTBOTH 83
Al ERIC VIERS 26 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: DAKOTA 3 Attended B1 MARK WENZEL 82
B1 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 26 BLAST CH LLOYD JOHNSON 38 C1 RUSS L SHIFFLETT 82
B2 JAMES CRIIS 20 6 Attended B1 JAMES CRIIS 29 D1 TIM KROGEN 83
Cc1 ALISON OLSON 24 CH LOREN E VOELTZ 44 El RILEY BRODERSEN 30
c2 CHRIS LARSON 21 M1 RON W THIESSE 38 SJCH  RILEY BRODERSEN 30 SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: FIOCCHI CUP
D1 GERALD D ROBERTS 31 Al RICHARD M SCHMIT 29 VTCH LLOYD JOHNSON 38 CENTRAL
D2 RICK ANDERSON 18 B1 ROBERT B WILLIAMS 42 SSCH JAMES CRIIS 29 41 Attended
El KEN A OGAN 24 B2 JAMES CRIIS 37 CH TOM REYNOLDS 48
VTCH KEITH MASSEY 29 D1 RICK ANDERSON 27 JAMES VALLEY SPORTING CLAYS RU JASON FLEMMING 47
VTRU ERIC VIERS 26 VTCH ROBERT B WILLIAMS 42 UTICA, SD RU LEIGH TALLEY 47
VT3  ROBERT B WILLIAMS 26 VTRU RON W THIESSE 38 6/20/2021 RU RON W THIESSE 47
SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 37 SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 44 DADDY'S DAY M1 STEVE NAATIJES 45
SVRU GERALD D ROBERTS 31 SVRU RICHARD M SCHMIT 29 AAl  LOREN E VOELTZ 46
SV3  STEVE SMITH 30 SSCH JAMES CRIIS 37 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DADDY'S DAY | Al JAMES F BAUMAN 46
LYCH ALISON OLSON 24 SSRU  RICK ANDERSON 27 9 Attended B1 STEVEN NOONAN 46
SSCH JAMES CRIIS 20 CH ARLAN L BERN 85 C1 RANDY SHIFFLETT 45
SSRU  RICK ANDERSON 18 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 6: DAKOTA BLAST | CH JACOB HANS MCMANUS 85 D1 MARK E GONYO 44

15 Attended CH KEITH MASSEY 85 El TOM MCNAMARA 38
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DAKOTA CH RON W THIESSE 44 M1 STEVE NAATIES 84 SJCH JOHN OTOOL 37
BLAST M1 KEITH LINDSEY 43 M2 RON W THIESSE 76 VTCH TOM REYNOLDS 48
39 Attended AA1  BRET BRODERSEN 42 AA1l  JORDAN WILLIAMS 81 VTRU RON W THIESSE 47
M1 ISAAC CHAMNESS 143 | AA2  STEVE SMITH 34 Al TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 63 SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 46
M2 GARY L SALMEN 143 | Al ERIC VIERS 40 C1 DEAN FRENCH 71 SVRU LAURA L OLSEN 45
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LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 45

SSCH KENNY TWEDT 39
LGCCH TONY BOUR 45
LGCRU DENNIS D BRISTLE 42

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: FIOCCHI CUP
CENTRAL

31 Attended

CH MARK MAUCH 43
CH GARY L SALMEN 43
3RD  LOREN E VOELTZ 42
3RD TOM REYNOLDS 42
3RD DAVID WRIGHT 42
3RD  GREGJANDERSON 42
M1 STEVE NAATIJES 37
AAl RON W THIESSE 41
Al JODY MITREVICS 39
B1 JASON FLEMMING 37
C1 KENNY TWEDT 40
D1 DANIEL KRUGMAN 39
El DALE F KRUGMAN 39
VTCH GARY L SALMEN 43
VTCH MARK MAUCH 43
SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 42
SVRU ROBERT C OLSEN 39
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 39
SSCH  KENNY TWEDT 40
LGCCH DENNIS D BRISTLE 39

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: FIOCCHI CUP
CENTRAL

19 Attended

CH AARON M LONNEMAN 94
CH STEVE NAATIJES 94
M1 RON W THIESSE 93
AAl DAVID WRIGHT 92
Al JASON FLEMMING 91
C1 KEVIN KIRCHBERG 89
E1l BOB YOUDS 46
SJCH JOHN OTOOL 81
JRCH MASON M WELLER 91
VTCH RANDY SHIFFLETT 91
VTRU GREG J ANDERSON 89
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES 94
SVRU ROSS A SALES 77

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: FIOCCHI CUP

CENTRAL

44 Attended

CH STEVE NAATJES 90
RU BRET BRODERSEN 86
3RD  GARY L SALMEN 85
3RD  JEFFREY OTOOL 85
3RD  LUCAS GUSTAD 85
M1 KEITH LINDSEY 84
AA1l  TOM REYNOLDS 82
Al STEVEN NOONAN 81
B1 BRIAN BECK 82
C1 RON HALGERSON 78
D1 AARON M LONNEMAN 81
E1l RILEY BRODERSEN 74
SJCH RILEY BRODERSEN 74
SJRU JOHN OTOOL 61
JRCH MASON M WELLER 79
VTCH BRET BRODERSEN 86
VTRU GARY L SALMEN 85
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 90
SVRU KEITH LINDSEY 84
SSCH KENNY TWEDT 69
LGCCH LARRY L JOHNSTON 80
LGCRU TONY BOUR 70

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIOCCHI CUP
CENTRAL
48 Attended
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CH
CH

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
El

E3
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
SSCH
LGCCH
LGCRU
LGC3

MASON M WELLER
STEVE NAATIES
TOM REYNOLDS
ANTHONY NAATIJES
GARY L SALMEN
DAKOTA B MILLER
BRET BRODERSEN
DAVID WRIGHT
LANCE HURD
KEVIN CLINE
STEVEN NOONAN
JASON FLEMMING
BRIAN BECK

LARRY L JOHNSTON
MICHAEL E COLLINGS
DEREK W POLLOCK
RYAN PAULSEN
KEVIN KIRCHBERG
DAVID JORGENSON
CORNELIS DE JONG
RILEY BRODERSEN
TOM MCNAMARA
RILEY BRODERSEN
MASON M WELLER
CORNELIS DE JONG
TOM REYNOLDS
BRET BRODERSEN
STEVE NAATIES
DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER
LAURA L OLSEN
KENNY TWEDT
LARRY L JOHNSTON
TONY BOUR
DENNIS D BRISTLE

188
188
187
185
183
179
183
177
176
182
166
163
175
169
155
177
170
161
152
142
157
149
157
188
142
187
183
188
171
158
138
169
156
142

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 11: FIOCCHI CUP

CENTRAL

22 Attended

CH STEVE NAATIJES

RU STEVEN NOONAN
3RD  ANTHONY NAATIJES
M1 GARY L SALMEN
AA1  TOM REYNOLDS
Al JASON FLEMMING
Cl DEREK W POLLOCK
D1 DAN STRAND

E1l TODD POLLOCK
VTCH GARY L SALMEN
VTCH STEVEN NOONAN
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES
SVRU DON TRIMMER

46
45
a4
43
39
29
31
19
24
43
45
46
26

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 8: FIOCCHI CUP

CENTRAL

25 Attended

CH MASON M WELLER
CH MATTHEW CHAMNESS
M1 ANTHONY NAATIJES
AAl DAVID WRIGHT

Al KEVIN CLINE

B1 BRIAN BECK

C1 RON HALGERSON
D1 JOSH ANDERSON
El TOM MCNAMARA

45
45
42
42
42
38
39
26
39

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 9: FIOCCHI CUP

CENTRAL

22 Attended

CH STEVE NAATIJES

RU LANCE HURD

3RD  JODY MITREVICS
3RD MASON M WELLER
3RD  STEVEN NOONAN
M1 RON W THIESSE
AAl DAVID WRIGHT

48
46

45
45
42
41

Al
Bl
C1
D1
El
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 10: FIOCCHI CUP

JASON FLEMMING
MICHAEL E COLLINGS
RYAN PAULSEN
CORNELIS DE JONG
RILEY BRODERSEN
RILEY BRODERSEN
MASON M WELLER
CORNELIS DE JONG
STEVEN NOONAN
RON W THIESSE
STEVE NAATJES
DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER

CENTRAL

24 Attended

CH ANTHONY NAATIJES
CH DAKOTA B MILLER
CH JASON FLEMMING
CH RON W THIESSE
M1 MATTHEW CHAMNESS
AAl JAMES F BAUMAN
Bl PATRICK MCCART
Cc1 KEVIN KIRCHBERG
D1 BRAD DONALD

E1l RILEY BRODERSEN

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4:

FIOCCHI CUP CENTRAL

35 Attended

CH STEVE WALTERS
RU STEVE NAATIJES
3RD  ANTHONY NAATJES
3RD  GREGJANDERSON
M1 DAKOTA B MILLER
AA1l  MASON M WELLER
Al JEFFREY OTOOL

Bl BRIAN BECK

Cc1 MARK E GONYO
D1 LANCE MATTSON
E1 TOM MCNAMARA
SICH JOHN OTOOL

JRCH MASON M WELLER
VTCH STEVE WALTERS
VTRU GREG J ANDERSON
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES
SVRU DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER
SSCH KENNY TWEDT

LGCCH LARRY L JOHNSTON
LGCRU DENNIS D BRISTLE

SUPER SPORTING - 28 GAUGEA 7:

FIOCCHI CUP CENTRAL
30 Attended

CH
RU
RU
AAl
Al
C1
D1
El
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

DAVID JORGENSON
JASON FLEMMING
RUSS L SHIFFLETT
LAURA L OLSEN
DAVID WRIGHT
GREG REINER
VINCE REILLY

TOM MCNAMARA
DAVID JORGENSON
RUSS L SHIFFLETT
LAURA L OLSEN
RON GRENZ
LAURA L OLSEN
KENNY TWEDT

LGCCH DENNIS D BRISTLE
LGCRU TONY BOUR

40
40
41
22
32
32
45
22
45
42
48
37

47
47
47
47
44
46
36
41
40
39

90
89
87
87
86
83
86
81
84
47
69
72
83
90
87
89
84
67
80
66

91
90
90
88
85
89
85
87
91
90
88
88
88
77
86
81
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